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Shelters Completed

Tolar (Robert & Alameda)

Tolar (Ayers & Clemmer)
Fiberglass (Gollihar & Larkspur)
Tolar (Morgan & Heinley)
Fiberglass (Leopard & Tulip)

9' Sunshade (Molina & Bloomington)
13' Tolar (Alameda & Glazebrook)
9' Sunshade (Morgan & Headley)
Fiberglass (Tancahua & Park)

9' Tolar (Kokernot & Hospital)
Fiberglass (Morgan & 25th)
Fiberglass (Airline & Williams)

9' Tolar (Ayers & Edwards)
Fiberglass (Morgan @ 18th)
Fiberglass (Horne @ Port)

Tolar (Staples @ Elizabeth)
Fiberglass (Kostoryz @ Gollihar)
Fiberglass (SPID @ Weaver)

Tolar (Alameda & Texan)
Fiberglass (Williams @ Airline)
Fiberglass (Port @ Arlington)
Tolar (Alameda & Glazebrook)
Fiberglass (Greenwood & Horne)
Fiberglass (Alameda & Claremore)
Fiberglass (VA Clinic @ Enterprise)
Tolar (Avenue J @ 5th)

Fiberglass (Morgan @ Virginia)
Tolar (Gollihar @ Shaw)
Fiberglass (McArthur @ Tarlton)
Tolar (Martiana Ortiz @ Ave G)

Tolar (McArdle @ Burlington Coat Factory)

Fiberglass (Weber @ Saratoga)
Tolar (Leopard @Sam Kane)
Tolar (Horne @ Lulac)

tolar (Glenoak @ Waldron)
Fiberglass (Westpoint @ Barrera)
Tolar (Hwy37 @ Upriver)
Fiberglass (Ayers @ Watson)
Fiberglass (Staples @ McArdle)
Tolar (Guadalupe @ Carver)
Fiberglass (Brownlee @ Booty)
Tolar (South Alameda @ Sinclair)
Fiberglass (Brownlee @ Margarite)
Fiberglass (Port @ Painter)
Fberglass (Port @ Painter)
Fiberglass (Port @ San Jacinto)

Bus Stop #
526
218

82
497
1492
93
419
217
325
249
232
893
517
219
43
1081
886
673
878
542
154
543
122
451
8
1258
210
33
173
1249
855
1025
1462
22
624
121
1288
520
853
142
752
540
287
151
169
162



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Fiberglass (Morgan @ Vera Cruz)
Fiberglass (Gollihar @ Prescott
Fiberglass (Port @ Corbin)

Fiberglass (Cimarron Senior Apartments
Fiberglass (Staples @ Texan)

Fiberglass (Staple @ Texan)

Tolar (Staples @ Carroll Lane)

Tolar (Staples @ Carroll Lane)

Fiberglass (Kostoryz @ Gollihar)
Fiberglass (Gollihar @ Kostoryz)
Fiblerglass (Alameda @ Hopper)
Fiberglass (Alameda @ Carmel)
Fiberglass (MacArthur @ Horne)
Fiberglass (Greenwood at Boys and Girls Club)
Fiberglass (Waldron @ Perdue)
Fiberglass(Ayers @ Baldwin (Across from Del Mar)
Fiberglass(McArdle Rd @ Airline)
Fiberglass(Port @ Guadalupe)
Tolar(Ayers @ Nemec)

Fiberglass (Williams at Columbia)
Fiberglass (Surfside @ Hayes)

Tolar(Del Mar West Campus)
Fiberglass(Airline Road @ Sunrise Mall)
Fiberglass(Lipes @ Kitty Lane)

Fiberglass (So. Alameda @ Doddridge)
Fiberglass ( Airline @ McArdle)
Fiblerglass (2002 Airline Road)

Fiberglass (Everhart @ Williams)

Tolar (CCRTA Offices @ Bear Lane)
Fiberglass(Tiger Lane @ Weber)

218
83
152
2555
1065
1095
1097
1063
74
69
536
528
26
123
655
2528
857
165
768
871
1325

783
2548
535
805
2561
1624
8050
733



